3/1/2018

Undergraduate Program Requirements

Video Production Minor16

and two additional 3000-level Television courses:

VIDEO PROD. MINOR 19cr

40-1103
40-2302
40-2401
40-3411
40-3% % k%%

40-3** k%%

each of their respective schools.

Currently displaying program requirements for academic year:

Undergraduate Program Requirements

Cinema & Television Arts Program Requirements

Aesthetics and Storytelling
Production & Editing I
Production and Editing II

Motion Graphics I

This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog.

UNDG 2016-2017

Courses:

A W AN

19 CREDITS ARE REQUIRED to complete the Television Department's Video Production Minor, including the four listed courses

6/6

0o 0o 0o o 0o o0

The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in

https://cxbase.colum.edu/cgi-bin/public/CCdegreq.cgi?indept=CTVA&incat=UG16&insubaud=TEVPMN16&inprog=UNDG

7



