Undergraduate Program Requirements			
Cinema & Television Arts Program Requirements			
Currently displaying program requirements for academic year: UNDG 2016-2017 🔻			
Video Production Minor16			
19 CREDITS ARE REQUIRED to complete the Television Department's Video Production Minor, including the four listed courses and two additional 3000-level Television courses:			
VIDEO PROD. MINOR 19cr		Courses:	6/6
Course	Title	Credits	Grade
40-1103	Aesthetics and Storytelling	2	с
40-2302	Production & Editing I	4	с
40-2401	Production and Editing II	3	с
40-3411	Motion Graphics I	4	с
40-3****			с
40-3****			с
This page displays information from the OASIS Catalog. The OASIS system is maintained by the IT department. Program requirement records are maintained by the associate deans in each of their respective schools.			